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coNG Ty c0 PHAN BONG oBN puicH NUoc R.1,NG ooNc
RANGDONG LIGHT SOURCE & VACUUM FLASK JOINT STOCK COMPA}TY

pnoxc flrtrxcnrpna vrr,es rzo
Add: 87-89, Hadinh Str - Thanh Xuan Dist - Hanoi - Vietnam
Tel: (84.24) 38584310 - 38584165 Fax: (84.24) 38585038

Email: ralaco@rangdong.com.vn Website: rangdong.com.vn

l.

S6/No.: 24.1l.l8 /TN - 30

T€n m6u tht:

Name of sample

KhSch hdng:

Customer

Nhd sdn xu6t:

Manufacturer

50 lugng mau:

Quantity of samples

K1i hi0u:

Model

Md s6 m6u:

Code of sample

Ngdy nh4n m6u:

Date of reception

Ti6u chuAn 6p dpng:

Standard applies

K6t quA:

Result

Thri nghiQm vi6n/Tester

(Hq t6n vd cht kflname and signature)

Trang/Page: I l2

Edn LED l5p trAn cdm birSn LNI2.RAD 22Oll8W (WC) 3000K

coNc ry c0 PHAN BONG oeN pnicu Nuoc RANG DoNG

Dia chi: 87-89 PhO H4 Dinh, phuong Thanh XuAn Trung, quQn Thanh Xudn,

TP HnNoi

C6ng ty C6 phAn B6ng ildn Phich nudc R4ng DOng

0l crii

LNT2.RAD 220ll8W (WC)

24.1 I . 18.30

tsl tll 2024

TCVN 7 7 22-l :2017/ IEC 60598- I :201 4

TC\rN 1 0885-2- I :20 I 5/ IEC 62722-2-l :2014

Xem trang 02102

Hanoi, Date of 271 lll2024

KT. Trudng PTN/ Head of Lab.

)

J.

4.

5.

7.

8.

9.

ilname and signature)

)U---
Nguy6n Minh Thu fru6n Anh

l - Phi6u k6t qua ndy chi c6 gi6 tri d6i vdi mau tht do krh6ch hdng mang tdi/ This result oftesting is only for sample brought in the by customer
2- Kh6ng dugc sao chdp mQt phdn k6t qud ntiu kh6ng tluqc sU ddng 9 cta C6ng tyl Copying of part of this result is prohibited without agreement

by the company.
3- TCn mlu vd t6n kh6ch hdng ctugc ghi theo khai b6o cria kh6ch hdng./ Name of sample and name of customer is written according to the

declamtion of the customer

PTN.TT02.BM04 Ban hAnh lAn 1.1
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S5A{o.: 24.11.18 /TN - 30 TranglPage:212

rtr euA THIINGHIpM
Test Results

TTI
No

TGn chi tiGu

Specifications

Don vi
Unit

Phuong ph6p thfr
Test method

YGu cAu

Requirement

K6t qui
Result

1

2

2.1

2.2

3

3.1

),2

J.J

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

Ghi nhin

Thrl n6ng Am trong 48 gid d nhiQt

dO (20 + 30) oC, d0 Am tuong d6i

(el : e5) %RH

DiQn trd c6ch <liQn

Thri nghiQm t$ bdn di€n 6p

l44ovll phrit, tln s5 5o Hz

Th6ng sti dign, quang khi c6p

tliQn 6p ngudn 220Yl50Hz

C6ng su6t

Ddng cliQn

HQ sti cdng su6t

Quang th6ng

HiQu su6t ph6t s6ng

Nhiet d0 miu tuong quan (CCT)

He s6 the hiQn mnu (CRI)

MO

lm

lm/W

K

w

mA

TC\rN 7722-l:20171

IEC 60598-1:2014

TCVN 10885-2-l:20151

IEC 62722-2-t:2014

R6 rdng, dri tIQ b6n

>2

Kh6ng biph6ng tliQn

bd m{t, d6nh thtng

<18+10%

> 0,5 - 0,05

>1260-10%

> 70 -20Yo

>80-3

Dat

> 200

Dat

18,I

143,3

0,574

I 459

80,6

2929

88, I
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